The property abuts the public road along the left or northern boundary therefore rights of access
for maintenance should be clarified.

Estimated re-instatement cost (£) for insurance purposes

£900,000
Nine Hundred Thousand Pounds.

Valuation (£) and market comments

£340,000
Three Hundred & Forty Thousand Pounds.

Report author: Ian Vest, Bsc (Hons) MRICS

Company name: Walker Fraser Steele

Address: Cadell House
27 Waterloo Street
Glasgow
G2 6BZ

Signed: Electronically Signed: 299620-93aef636-2e68

Date of report: 16/10/2025

MORTGAGE VALUATION
REPORT

[...]

It is beyond the scope of this inspection to test for asbestos and future occupants
should be advised that if they have any concerns then they should ask for a specialist to undertake
appropriate tests.

12.1 Market Value in present
condition (£):

£340,000 Three Hundred & Forty Thousand Pounds.

12.2 Market Value on
completion of essential
works (£):

N/A N/A

12.3 Suitable security for
normal mortgage
purposes?

Yes

12.4 Date of Valuation: 16/10/2025
Signature: Electronically Signed: 299620-93aef636-2e68
Surveyor: Ian Vest Bsc (Hons) MRICS Date: